Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA

2018 Aths Carnival Div C

PointGroup
Year 7 Boys

Year 7 Girls

Year 8 Boys

Year 8 Girls

Year 9 Boys

Year 9 Girls

Year 10 Boys

Year 10 Girls

Year 11 Boys

Year 11 Girls

Rank

w N =

AthletelD

3718
120000
5404

4116
7066
2570

6345
1159

748

2291
9802
2316

6860
7542
7483

8708
9704
4180

8887
3597
7009

5501
9686
3975

5100

3352
2304

9735
6591
5906

AthleteName

Ismail Edries Hadeen
Ewings Corey
Niyimbona Dalton

Naussedat Tui
Hendrie Carys
Kersting Ella

Ndakirutimana Amos
Brown Kobe

Peet Owen

Burke Sarah
Horton Alyssa
Chirichilli Kyah

Crane Jayden
Schwagermann Zac
Reid Simon

Mobilia Katie
Gerber Cara
O'Loughlin Madeleine

Pritchard Blake
Graham Matthew
Gerrand Reece

Pugh Jasmine
Franklin Amy
Mann Felicity

Haas Elijah
Cox Rhaiarn
Catley David

Gwilliam Hannah
Turner Chelsea
Bodini Chloe

Subschool

Mount Lawley
Governor Stirling
Greenwood

Mount Lawley
Wanneroo
Hampton

Como
John Forrest

Governor Stirling

Hampton
Ocean Reef
Hampton

Wanneroo
Wanneroo
Wanneroo

Canning Vale
Ocean Reef
Mount Lawley

Canning Vale
Mount Lawley
Wanneroo

Greenwood
Ocean Reef
Mount Lawley

Greenwood

Mount Lawley
Hampton

Ocean Reef
Como
Como

TotalPoints

67
61
27

97
74
39

126
122

71

50
50
42

63
42
39

158
68
40

118
99
Y|

128
66
52

79

52
49

81
76
42



